
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

PEC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

Clase 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 

N° 
374 

16 
367 
151 

22 
715 

5 
243 
111 
227 
790 
223 
315 

85 
391 
268 
214 
137 

11 
385 
205 
220 

26 
216 
717 

12 
186 
499 

38 
95 

378 
248 

9 
37 

725 
20 

313 
118 

98 
124 

15 
17 

157 

Nombre 
RIBA LAZARO, OLEGUER 
ALBA EXTREMO, JORDI 
CAUDET RUIZ, PAU 
MARTINEZ LAMBERTO, IVAN 
PALLARES MURISCOT, NIL 
MENNILLO , RAFAEL 
SABATE ARCAS, PAU 
JORDA MORLA, JOAN 
BRUCKNER , NIKLAS 
PAREJO GONZALEZ, ALONSO 
PAVON EL GUEDDARI, OMAR 
TORRES FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 
PONS MUNTANER, JAUME 
LOPES , TIM 
MARTIN JIMENEZ, CARLOS 
MATARO CAPDEVILA, JOEL 
MORENO PANIAGUA, JOSE LUIS 
ROMAN VELASQUEZ, JACOBO 
VILARNAU SILLERO, JORDI 
SALVADOR DIAZ, JORGE 
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, BRUNO 
GARCIA SANCHEZ, BENIGNO 
APONTE AGRAY, CESAR DAVID 
QUEROL ALCAÑIZ, IZAN 
SERRA TOR, MARC 
PEREZ GIMENEZ, NIL 
ROMEO GRACIA, MIGUEL 
MOHRING , TIMEO 
GABARDA CASTELLANO, ALEX 
CLIMENT ROIG, HUGO 
ESTEVEZ FLO, ALEIX 
JIMENEZ DE LA ROSA, AARON 
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, JAUME 
HILL CANTADOR, JAN 
ALBELO NU¥EZ, AXEL 
GALLARDO GOMEZ, MARCOS 
ABELLA SENTIAS, ESTEVE 
TESTA URIBETXEBARRIA, ARATZ 
PINEDO RUIZ, AIMAR 
CABRERA PI, MARIO 
PIERA SALVIA, MARTI 
CASAS GUERRA, ADEI 
AROCA LADRON DE GUEVARA, ANGEL 

Mejor Tm 
1:56.195 
1:56.464 
1:57.909 
1:57.930 
1:58.372 
1:59.202 
1:59.500 
1:59.748 
2:00.484 
2:00.520 
2:00.642 
2:01.224 
2:01.325 
2:01.723 
2:01.977 
2:02.114 
2:02.183 
2:02.219 
2:02.293 
2:02.427 
2:02.681 
2:03.130 
2:03.378 
2:03.795 
2:04.070 
2:04.190 
2:05.102 
2:05.115 
2:05.618 
2:06.539 
2:06.889 
2:06.927 
2:06.929 
2:07.063 
2:07.827 
2:08.386 
2:08.482 
2:08.583 
2:08.897 
2:09.472 
2:11.531 
2:14.857 
2:15.658 

E n  V u e l t a  
14 
14 

2 
3 

14 
12 
12 
13 
14 
10 
11 

3 
12 
16 
12 
14 
13 
12 

2 
9 

10 
15 
16 
11 
12 
11 
12 

9 
14 
15 
14 
11 
14 

5 
12 
11 

9 
7 

15 
14 
12 

4 
10 

D if. resp. 1° 

0.269 
1.714 
1.735 
2.177 
3.007 
3.305 
3.553 
4.289 
4.325 
4.447 
5.029 
5.130 
5.528 
5.782 
5.919 
5.988 
6.024 
6.098 
6.232 
6.486 
6.935 
7.183 
7.600 
7.875 
7.995 
8.907 
8.920 
9.423 

10.344 
10.694 
10.732 
10.734 
10.868 
11.632 
12.191 
12.287 
12.388 
12.702 
13.277 
15.336 
18.662 
19.463 

Vueltas 
16 
16 
16 
16 
17 
15 
14 
15 
17 
17 
18 
13 
15 
17 
16 
16 
17 
16 
16 
12 
16 
16 
16 
14 
15 
18 
14 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
15 
14 
14 
13 
14 
16 
15 
14 
13 

6 
13 

Categoria 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
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Pos. 
44 
45 

PEC 
44 
45 

Clase 
MX85 
MX85 

N° 
100 

66 

Nombre 
CARRILLO PEREZ, EUSEBIO 
MOHRING , MATIS 

Mejor Tm 
2:16.105 
2:17.925 

E n  V u e l t a  
9 
4 

D if. resp. 1° 
19.910 
21.730 

Vueltas 
14 

8 

Categoria 
MX85 
MX85 
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